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Mining Pritnle,gu atruck off the Registu.-Nolice u'llder ,he Mining Acl, 1926. 

Office of the Mining Registrar, Westport, 14th February, 1928. 

NOTICE is hereby given, in pursuance of the provisions of section 188 (4) of the Mining Act, 1926, that each of 
the mining pririleges mentioned in the Schedule hereto has been struck off the Register. 

No. 

1/01 
42/02 

109/04 
120/04 
133/05 
134/05 

161/05 
167/05 
197106 
203/06 
212/06 
261/08 
286/09 

1/18 
9/21 
522 

31/01 
23/03 
3"/04 
5/06 

28/10 

370 I 

340 
18/99 

464 
523 
673 
870 
951 

1248 
1249 
1276 

35984 
1597 
2060 
2062 
2453 
2458 
2462 
2590 
2609 
2732 
3189 
3393 
3674 
3868 
4018 
4019 
4029 
4026 
4086 
4106 
4267 
4502 
4504 
4584 
4890 
4922 
4923 
5620 
5770 

6058 

Date. 

7/2/01 
5/6/02 

16/6/04 
20/10/04 

P/2/05 
9/2/05 

17/8/05 
17/8/05 
8/6/06 

23/8/06 
18/10/06 
27/2/08 

15/10/09 
5/3/18 

. 21/6/21 
22/6/92 
3/10/01 
3/12/03 
13/5/05 
6/4/06 

17/2/ll 

16/1/00 
6/11/01 

7/2/99 
7/5/02 · 
6/8/02 
1/2/99 
5/1/04 

17/5/04 
15/8/05 
15/8/05 
10/9/05 
-/-/91 

17/10/06 
13/2/08 
13/2/08 
6/4/00 
6/4/09 

16/3/09 
20/8/09 

· 17/8/09 
14/12/09 
21/3/11 
15/8/11 
2/7/12 
4/2/13 

17/6/13 
17/6/13 
15/7/13 
15/7/13 
4/11/13 

15/12/13 
3/11/14 
21/9/15 
21/9/15 
8/2/16 

4/12/17 
5/3/18 
5/3/18 

21/6/21 
1/11/21 

22/8/22 

C. A. MONTGOMERIE, Mining Registrar. 

SCHEDULE. 

Nature of Pllvllege. Locality. Reglst.ered Holder. 

CHARLESTON REGISTER. 

Water-race 
Extension drain11.ge area. 

Extended claim 
Ordinary sea-beach claim 
Special site 
Special cement-crushing 

claim 
Ordinary claim 
Tramway 
Tail-race 

Da;.;_ 
Ordinary beach claim .• 
Tail-race 
Dam 
Ordinary sea-beach claim 
Residence-site 

Special site 
Tramway 
Dam 
Special site 

Tail-;ace 
Dam 
Ordinary alluvial claim 

Little Totara River 
Brown's Terrace 

Darkie's Terrace 
Nile Beach 
Four-mile Track 
Brown's Terrace 

Charleston 
Four-mile Track 
Black Lead 
Darkie's Creek 
Charleston 
Nine-mile Beach 
Charleston 

WESTPORT REGISTJIR. 

Bradshaw's Terrace 
Mokihinui 
Addison's 
Seatonville 
Addison's 

Opa;ara .. 

Molrihinui 

Bri~ 
Drainage S.:~ Berlin's .. 
Special site • • Karamea .• 
Briokmaking Ngakawau 
Tramway St. Helens 
Tail-race Waimangaroa 
Flood-race Fairdown 
Residence-site Addison's 
Tail-race W&imangaroa 
Tramway Brad.,haw's 
Branch ract' • • W aimangaroa 
Special site . . Seatonville 
Dam Addison's 
Tramway Mokihinui Mine 
Ordinary sea-beach claim Mormon Town Beach 
Dam } r 

Addison's 'L 
Special site •• 

Anaconda 
Bran~h water-race Addison's 

Residen;;.site 
Wing-dam 
Special site 
Tail-race 
Wing-dam 
Special site 
Water-race 
Special site 

Residence-site 

sec.'i 15, Millerton .. 
Addison's 

Brit~ 

Ngak~wan 
Sec. 78, Hector 

Millerton 

Edward Seager and Thos. Roskruge. 
Barclay Monatt, Magnus Mouatt, and Williaul 

Sutherland. 
Patrick Walsh. 
Mary Theresa Parsons. 
.Four-mile Sawmilling Co. 
Alfred and Frederick Parsons. 

Daniel Maloney. 
Four-mile Sawmilling Co. 
Edward Norris. 
John R. Raynor. 
Edward Norris. 
Geo. M. Powell. 
John Robertson. 
John McManus. 
Ed. J. Chapman. 
Patrick Walsh. 
Thomas Norris. 
Thos. Wm. Hughes. 
Mrs. Wm. Hampton. 
Gilbert and John Anderson and John Johnson. 
James Butterworth. 

Henry Marshall Lowther. 
D.P.Mumm. 
Arthur Wm. Mills. 
New Swastika Gold-mines, Ltd. 
Addison's Ltd. 
Addison's Long Tunnel Gold-mining Co., Ltd. 
Wm. Ryan Simpson. 

Thomas Thomson. 
Thomas Annett. 
Albert Ernest Roberts and Hubert Lee. 
Mary Chapman. 
Karamea Sawmilling Co., Ltd. 
Donald McLellan. 
Detlef Peter Mumm. 
Frederick Clifford. 
Carthage Gold-mines, Ltd. 
John McCann. 
Frederick Clifford. 
Bowater and Bryan. 
Frederick Clifford. 
New Swastika Gold-mines, Ltd. 
Addison's Ltd. 
Micha.el Maloney. 
James Tee. 
Francis McCann, Peter Carmody, Thomas Kellaher 

Ytiary, Daniel O'Brien, John Kennedy, Patrick 
Joseph Galvin, and Michael Carmody. 

Wm. Chas. Scarlett. 
Thos. MoNeight, jun. 
Peter Carmody. 
George Lunn. 
Addison's Ltd. 

Bagley;~ Reward Gold-mining Co. 

Thomas M~ynihan. 
Wm. Archibald McLella.n and Donald Matthew 

Straker. 
Michael Lee. 


